
  

        

        

__________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

“Growing great minds and Caring hearts”  

         October 23-29, 2017 

Good Evening MIT Families,  
Here are your weekly announcements: 
 

This Friday begins the week of Spirit Week and continues through next week for students! 
 

MONDAY (10/23) ELAC Meeting, Room Z, 6-7:00pm. 
 

TUESDAY (10/24) Personnel Committee Meeting, H2, 3:30-4:15 pm. 

                                Curriculum Committee Meeting, Room Z, 4:15 pm-5:15pm. 

                                VOORP Committee Meeting, Room Z, 5:15 pm-6:00pm. 

     PTN Meeting, Room Z, 6:00 pm-7:00pm.      
    

WEDNESDAY (10/25) MINIMUM DAY Dismissal time is 2:14pm. 

               College Prep Day 
                                                  

THURSDAY (10/26)    
 

FRIDAY (10/27) Character Day (bring the screen to life) 

          Murder Island Trail Middle School Dance, MPR, 6pm -9pm 

                            Six Flags Fundraiser 
 

SATURDAY (10/28) MIT COMMUNITY FALL CLEAN-UP DAY, 8:30 am – 1:30 pm  

                         Six Flags Fundraiser 
 

SUNDAY (10/29) Six Flags Fundraiser 

                              Free Immigration Workshop, Holy Family Parish 

                              101 Antonia Ave., American Canyon, 2:30 pm – 5:30 pm 

                          

PLEASE VISIT OUR MITA PUBLIC CALENDAR FOR MORE INFORMATION 



 

        

        

__________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

“Growing great minds and Caring hearts”  

        Del 23 al 29 de octubre, 2017 

Buenas Tardes Familias de MIT, 
Adjunto están los anuncios semanales:  
 

Este viernes comienza la Semana de Espíritu y continua la próxima semana para los 
estudiantes! 
 

LUNES (10/23) Junta de ELAC, salón Z, de 6-7 PM 

                   

MARTES (10/24) Junta Comité del Personal, H2, 3:30 pm -4:15 pm 

                              Junta Comité de Currículo, salón Z, 4:15 pm-5:15 pm 

    Junta del VOORP, salón Z, 5:15 pm-6:00 pm   

    Junta del PTN, salón Z, 6:00 pm-7:00 pm 
 

MIÉRCOLES (10/25)  DÍA MÍNIMO  los estudiantes salen a las 2:14 PM. 

                   Día de Preparación del Colegio                                            

JUEVES (10/26)  
 

VIERNES (10/27) Día de Personaje (Trae la pantalla a la vida) 

   Baile de Halloween para la Secundaria, MPR, 6pm – 9pm 

                              Recaudación de Fondos en Six Flags  
 

SABADO (10/28) Día de Limpieza de Otoño de MIT, 8:30 am -1:30 pm.  

                               Recaudación de Fondos en Six Flags 
 

DOMINGO (10/29) Recaudación de Fondos en Six Flags 

        Taller de Inmigración Gratis, Holy Family Parish 

                                   101 Antonia Ave., American Canyon, 2:30 pm-5:30 pm.  

 
 

POR FAVOR VISITE NUESTRO CALENDARIO PUBLICO PARA MAS INFORMACION. 



Be sure to check our MITA Calendar every week for updates!  

Asegúrese de revisar nuestro Calendario de MITA cada semana para últimas noticias. 

 

GENERAL INFORMATION: Diana Yepez, dyepez@mitacademy.org, ext. 100 

ATTENDANCE/STUDENT SERVICES: Pelora Atkins, patkins@mitacademy.org, ext. 119 

FOOD SERVICE: Claudine Ayers, cayers@mitacademy.org, ext. 112 

OPEN HOUSE, ENROLLMENT: Martina Muñoz, mmunoz@mitacademy.org, ext. 101 

ACADEMIC ADVISOR: Jeffery Katz, jkatz@mitacademy.org, ext. 111  

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR OF STUDENT SERVICES: Corinne Christiansen, cchristiansen@mitacademy.org, ext. 114 

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR OF ACADEMICS: Anna Hamilton, ahamilton@mitacademy.org, ext. 105 

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR OF GRIFFIN ACADEMY: Susan Valdez, svaldez@mitacademy.org, ext. 113 

PARENT HOURS/COMMUNITY SERVICE/ INTERNSHIP: Elizabeth Garcia, egarcia@mitacademy.org, ext. 115 

BSP/ASP: Gailyn Birkeland, gbirkeland@mitacademy.org, ext. 120  

SPORTS/STUDENT SERVICES: Tyson Davis, tdavis@mitacademy.org, ext. 128 

GENERAL INFORMATION / SPANISH: Miriam Ascencio, mascencio@mitacademy.org, ext.122  
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